

Date: June 4, 2018

Letter of Attestation

Federal Communications Commission 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

We, Cisco Systems, Inc., declare the Meraki MX68CW (Model MX68CW-HW-NA, FCC ID: UDX-60076027) wireless router complies within the following FCC regulations:

- 1) Part 24E
- 2) Part 27L
- 3) Part 22H
- 4) Part 27F
- 5) Part 27H
- 6) Part 15.15
- 7) Part 15.27
- 8) Part 15.203 and Part 15.204 for the antennas

Sincerely,

A exander C. Gioe

Compliance Manager, CNG

Cisco Systems, Inc.

Tel: +1 415-432-1000

Fax: +1 415 632-5899

compliance@meraki.com